9th Grade Boys Tournament Schedule

Tournament Dates* Tournament Name Tournament Location
May 3-5 Meg Vang Twin Cities, MN
May 17-19 Howard Pulley Invite Maple Grove, MN
June 7-9 Wisconsin Hardwood Hustle Appleton, WI
July 10-14 Las Vegas Main Event Las Vegas, NV
July 25-28 Hardwood Classic Kansas City, KS
August 2-4 National Summer Classic Chicago, IL
Practices:

Monday, April 15", 7:30-9 pm @ Logan Middle School
Wednesday, April 17", 7:30-9 pm @ Logan Middle School
Wednesday, April 24", 7:30-9 pm @ Logan Middle School
Monday, April 29", 7:30-9 pm @ Logan Middle School
Wednesday, May 1%, 7:30-9 pm @ Logan Middle School
Monday, May 6™, 7:30-9 pm @ Logan Middle School
Wednesday, May 8", 7:30-9 pm @ Logan Middle School
Monday, May 13", 7:30-9 pm @ Logan Middle School
Wednesday, May 15", 7:30-9 pm @ Logan Middle School
Monday, May 20", 7:30-9 pm @ Logan Middle School
Wednesday, May 22", 7:30-9 pm @ Logan Middle School
Wednesday, May 29", 7:30-9 pm @ Logan Middle School
Monday, June 3", 7-8:15 pm @ Dahl YMCA in La Crosse
Wednesday, June 5", 7-8:15 pm @ Houser YMCA in Onalaska
Monday, June 10", 7-8:15 pm @ Dahl YMCA in La Crosse
Wednesday, June 12" 7-8:15 pm @ Houser YMCA in Onalaska
Monday, June 17", 7:30-9 pm @ Dahl YMCA in La Crossse
Wednesday, June 19" 7-8:15 pm @ Houser YMCA in Onalaska
Monday, June 24", 7:30-9 pm @ Dahl YMCA in La Crosse
Wednesday, June 26", 7-8:15 pm @ Houser YMCA in Onalaska
Monday, July 1%, 7-8:15 pm @ Dahl YMCA in La Crosse




Monday, July 8", 7:30-9 pm @ Dahl YMCA in La Crosse
Wednesday, July 10" (Vegas Tournament)

Monday, July 22" 7-8:15 pm @ Houser YMCA in Onalaska
July 24™- Leave for Kansas?

Wednesday, July 31% 7-8:15 pm @ Houser YMCA in Onalaska



